
2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

Junior - Obstacle

No In Class:  8

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor Name

1 858 DPH Jackie O 8477 Lexie Foerder

2 859 Tesoro De Doble 8348 Ashlyn Bedwell

3 901 Jurni 8307 Millie Mayo

4 877 Domino Sox 8163 Erika Johnson

5 934 Llama Dreams Cherokee Flash 8312 Conner Kutzler

6 982 TMR's Boy Names Sue Austin Stuby

7 924 Midnight Illusion 8339 Logan Tallmon

8 882 Bridgeview's Antonio 8510 Kristen Sager

Junior - Pack

No In Class:  7

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor Name

1 878 Domino Sox 8163 Erika Johnson

2 868 DPH Jackie O 8477 Lexie Foerder

3 902 Jurni 8307 Millie Mayo

4 860 Tesoro De Doble 8348 Ashlyn Bedwell

5 938 Llama Dreams Cherokee Flash 8312 Conner Kutzler

6 881 Bridgeview's Antonio 8510 Kristen Sager

7 925 Midnight Illusion 8339 Logan Tallmon

Junior - PR

No In Class:  8

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor Name

1 869 DPH Jackie O 8477 Lexie Foerder

2 903 Jurni 8307 Millie Mayo

3 861 Tesoro De Doble 8348 Ashlyn Bedwell

4 942 Llama Dreams Cherokee Flash 8312 Conner Kutzler

5 879 Domino Sox 8163 Erika Johnson

6 926 Midnight Illusion 8339 Logan Tallmon

7 983 TMR's Boy Names Sue Austin Stuby

8 880 Bridgeview's Antonio 8510 Kristen Sager



Junior - Performance Champion

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor Name

Grand DPH Jackie O 8477 Lexie Foerder

Reserve Jurni 8307 Millie Mayo
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Ranch State

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Bear Track Farm CO

Heroes and Friends Farm IA

Kutzler Farms West OR

Stuby Ranch MO

Hidden Oaks Llamas OR

Heroes and Friends Farm IA

Ranch State

Heroes and Friends Farm IA

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Bear Track Farm CO

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Kutzler Farms West OR

Heroes and Friends Farm IA

Hidden Oaks Llamas OR

Ranch State

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Bear Track Farm CO

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Kutzler Farms West OR

Heroes and Friends Farm IA

Hidden Oaks Llamas OR

Stuby Ranch MO

Heroes and Friends Farm IA



Ranch State

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Bear Track Farm CO


